
LOT 22 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION
UNIT 2. ORB 816-2412-2423,
WD 1020-3000, WD 1034-261.

PATEL RANCHHOD S & PUSHPA R/PATEL PUSHPA R
4405 NW WISTERIA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-222
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362,861

1034/0261 12/28/2004 WD Q I 259,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERKINGER HOME BUILDER

PATEL

1021/3000 6/25/2004 WD Q V 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS & RICHA

ERKINGER HOME BUILD
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000046470 Roof Replacement 24,508 02/07/2023

3003 SFR 674 07/30/2004

2005HX Base Yr

4405 NW WISTERIA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,865 123.7478 138.60 397,089 2004 2004 0 0 0 23.10 76.90

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2439

BAS 2,439 100 2,439 259,957

FGR 528 55 290 30,909

FOP 93 30 28 2,984

FSP 269 40 108 11,511

3,329 2,865 305,361

BAS= W19 S3 FSP= W26 S10  D3 R3   R3 U3  E20 N10$ S10 W20  D3
L3   L3 U3  W9  D3 L3  S35 E2 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22 $ E33 FOP=
S9 E11 N6 W2 N3 W9$ E9 S3 E13 N54$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,016.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 8,032

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

17,832

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


